


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

New Arrival February 2023 4 ............................................................................................................... 
Boy Collection 4 .................................................................................................................................... 

1 PC Tan & White Stripe Bunny With Carrot Embroidered Romper 4 .................................... 
1PC Navy Blue & White Suspender Shortalls 4 ......................................................................... 
1PC Tan & White Bowtie Suspender Romper 5 ......................................................................... 
Anchor Embroidered Sailor Romper 5 ........................................................................................ 
Aqua & White Stripe Smocked Sailor Romper 6 ....................................................................... 
Aqua Blue & White Stripe Helicopter Embroidered Shortalls 6 .............................................. 
Blue & White Bunny Jon Jons 7 .................................................................................................... 
Blue & White Police Car Embroidered 1 PC Romper 7 ............................................................. 
Blue & White Sailing Boat Sailor Romper 8 ............................................................................... 
Blue & White Stripe Anchor John Johns 8 ................................................................................... 
Blue & White Stripe Helicopter Embroidered Set 9 .................................................................. 
Blue Color Fish Embroidered Shortalls 9 .................................................................................... 
Blue Gingham Embroidered Romper 10 .................................................................................... 
Blue Sailor Boy Bubble 10 ............................................................................................................ 
Blue Stripe Easter Egg Wagon Jon Jons 11 ................................................................................ 
Blue Stripe Sailing Boat Shortalls & Onesie 11 ......................................................................... 
Blue Twill Sailing Boat Embroidered Shortalls 12 ..................................................................... 
Bunny Embroidered Green Gingham Shortalls 12 .................................................................... 
Dinosaurs Embroidered Green & White Seersucker Boy Shortalls 13 ................................... 
Embroidered Shortalls & Interlock T-shirt 13 ............................................................................ 
Green & White Hand Stitched Collar Romper 14 ...................................................................... 
Navy Blue & White Gingham Smocked Jon Jons 14 .................................................................. 
Navy Blue Denim Overalls Embroidered & Blue Stripe Onesie 15 ......................................... 
Tan & Ivory Easter Egg Truck Embroidered 1 PC Romper 15 ................................................. 
White & Blue Stripe Smocked Sailor Top And Shorts 16 ......................................................... 
White & Blue Stripe Tie Boy Romper 16 .................................................................................... 
Yellow Stripe Bunny John Johns 17 ............................................................................................. 

Girl Collection 18 .................................................................................................................................. 
3 PC Set Smocked White & Pink Scalloped Bishop Dress 18 .................................................. 
Anchor Embroidered Sailor Dress 18 .......................................................................................... 
Blue & Ivory Floral Smocked Romper 19 ................................................................................... 
Blue & White Hand Smocked Baby Duck Top And Bloomers 19 ............................................ 
Blue & White Smocked Boat Sailor Dress 20 ............................................................................ 
Blue Denim Smocked Bubble 20 ................................................................................................. 
Blue Gingham & White Bowtie Scalopped Hem Swing Top And Bloomers 21 ..................... 
Blue Rose Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 21 ......................................................................... 
Blue Stripe Smocked White Bib Collar Float Dress 22 ............................................................. 
Cherry Print Scalloped Bowtie Dress 22 ..................................................................................... 



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 2

Floral Smocked Petal Collar Dress 23 ......................................................................................... 
Flower Applique Denim Top & White Shorts 23 ........................................................................ 
Green & White Gingham Smocked Pinafore Top And Bloomers 24 ....................................... 
Green Mint Ruffle Bloomers 24 ................................................................................................... 
Green Mint Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress 25 .......................................................... 
Green Smocked Bib Collar Float Dress & Diaper Cover 25 ..................................................... 
Lavender Floral Print Smocked Dress 26 ................................................................................... 
Lavender Gingham Smocked Angel Sleeve Top & Bloomers 26 ............................................ 
Lavender Polka Dot Bunny Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 27 ............................................ 
Lavender Stripe Smocked Multi Color Tulips 27 ....................................................................... 
Multi Color Strawberry Smocked Swing Top & Bloomers 28 ................................................... 
Orange Cherry Print Ruffle Criss Cross Bubble 28 .................................................................... 
Orange Floral Smocked Bubble 29 ............................................................................................. 
Orange Floral Smocked Dress 29 ................................................................................................ 
Orange Floral Smocked Swing Top & Bloomers 30 .................................................................. 
Pink & Blue Floral Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 30 ........................................................... 
Pink & White Hand Embroidered Ruffle Collar Romper 31 ...................................................... 
Pink & White Scalloped Collar Smocked Dress 31 .................................................................... 
Pink & White Seersucker Stripe Top And Bloomers 32 ............................................................ 
Pink & White Stripe Smocked Ruffle Collar Bubble 32 ............................................................. 
Pink Angel Sleeve Hand Smocked & Embroidered Scalloped Dress 33 ................................ 
Pink Bunny Smocked Bubble 33 .................................................................................................. 
Pink Bunny Smocked Bubble Sleeve Dress 34 .......................................................................... 
Pink Bunny Smocked Dress 34 .................................................................................................... 
Pink Gingham Smocked Ruffle Collar Dress 35 ......................................................................... 
Pink Hand Embroidered Ruffle Sleeve Bubble 35 ..................................................................... 
Pink Ruffle Bloomers 36 ............................................................................................................... 
Pink Ruffle Smocked Bubble 36 ................................................................................................... 
Pink Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress 37 ...................................................................... 
Strawberry Smocked Sun Suit & Hat 37 .................................................................................... 
White & Floral Print Smocked Top And Bloomers 38 ............................................................... 
White & Lavender Peter Pan Collar Dress 38 ............................................................................ 
White & Multi Color Smocked Ange Sleeve Top And Bloomers 39 ........................................ 
White & Navy Blue Flower Applique Swing Top And Leggings 39 .......................................... 
White & Navy Blue Sailor Dress and Bloomers 40 ................................................................... 
White & Pink Ruffle Bloomers 40 ................................................................................................ 
White & Pink Ruffle Smocked Top And Bloomers 41 ................................................................ 
White & Pink Smocked Top And Bloomers 41 ........................................................................... 
White & Pink Smocked Tunic And Bloomers 42 ........................................................................ 
White Floral Smocked Top & Bloomers 42 ................................................................................ 
Yellow & White Bunny Smocked Honey Comb Dress 43 ......................................................... 
Yellow Bunny Applique A Line Dress & Bloomers 43 ............................................................... 
Yellow Bunny Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 44 ................................................................... 
Yellow Ruffle Bloomers 44 ............................................................................................................ 



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 3

Yellow Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress 45 .................................................................. 



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 4

NEW ARRIVAL FEBRUARY 2023

BOY COLLECTION

1 PC TAN & WHITE STRIPE BUNNY WITH
CARROT EMBROIDERED ROMPER

Style #PC-NP318
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP318
Price: $36.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Brown, White

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1-pc-tan-white-stripe-bunny-with-carrot-embroidered-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1-pc-tan-white-stripe-bunny-with-carrot-embroidered-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 5

1PC NAVY BLUE & WHITE SUSPENDER
SHORTALLS

Style # PC-NP277
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP277
Price: $32.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Navy Blue, White

1PC TAN & WHITE BOWTIE SUSPENDER
ROMPER

Style #PC-NP322
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP322
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Beige, White

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1pc-navy-blue-white-suspender-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1pc-navy-blue-white-suspender-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1pc-tan-white-bowtie-suspender-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1pc-tan-white-bowtie-suspender-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 6

ANCHOR EMBROIDERED SAILOR ROMPER

Style # PC-NP243

Cotton poplin  sailor romper  from  Petit Confection   anchor 
embroidered details

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP243
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color White
Brand Petit Confection

AQUA & WHITE STRIPE SMOCKED SAILOR
ROMPER

Style #PS-NP147
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP147
Price: $36.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Aqua, White

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/anchor-embroidered-sailor-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/anchor-embroidered-sailor-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/aqua-white-stripe-smocked-sailor-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/aqua-white-stripe-smocked-sailor-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 7

AQUA BLUE & WHITE STRIPE HELICOPTER
EMBROIDERED SHORTALLS

Style #PC-NP319
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP319
Price: $29.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Aqua, White

BLUE & WHITE BUNNY JON JONS

Style #PS-TM1159
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1159
Price: $24.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/aqua-blue-white-stripe-helicopter-embroidered-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/aqua-blue-white-stripe-helicopter-embroidered-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-bunny-jon-jons/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-bunny-jon-jons/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 8

BLUE & WHITE POLICE CAR EMBROIDERED
1 PC ROMPER

Style #PC-NP325
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP325
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color White & Blue

BLUE & WHITE SAILING BOAT SAILOR
ROMPER

Style #FB-NP231
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP231
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-police-car-embroidered-1-pc-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-police-car-embroidered-1-pc-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-sailing-boat-sailor-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-sailing-boat-sailor-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 9

BLUE & WHITE STRIPE ANCHOR JOHN
JOHNS

Style #PS-B373
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B373
Price: $22.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Blue

BLUE & WHITE STRIPE HELICOPTER
EMBROIDERED SET

Style #PC-NP323
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP323
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color White, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-stripe-anchor-john-johns/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-stripe-anchor-john-johns/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-stripe-helicopter-embroidered-set/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-stripe-helicopter-embroidered-set/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 10

BLUE COLOR FISH EMBROIDERED
SHORTALLS

Style #FB-NP230
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP230
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Blue

BLUE GINGHAM EMBROIDERED ROMPER

Style # PS-NP78
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP78
Price: $34.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-color-fish-embroidered-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-color-fish-embroidered-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-gingham-embroidered-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-gingham-embroidered-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 11

BLUE SAILOR BOY BUBBLE

Style # PC-NP152
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP152
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Blue

BLUE STRIPE EASTER EGG WAGON JON
JONS

Style #PS-TM1160
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1160
Price: $24.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-sailor-boy-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-sailor-boy-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-easter-egg-wagon-jon-jons/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-easter-egg-wagon-jon-jons/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 12

BLUE STRIPE SAILING BOAT SHORTALLS &
ONESIE

Style # PC-NP269
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP269
Price: $40.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color White, Blue

BLUE TWILL SAILING BOAT EMBROIDERED
SHORTALLS

Style #PC-NP321
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP321
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Navy Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-sailing-boat-shortalls-onesie/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-sailing-boat-shortalls-onesie/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-twill-sailing-boat-embroidered-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-twill-sailing-boat-embroidered-shortalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 13

BUNNY EMBROIDERED GREEN GINGHAM
SHORTALLS

Style #FB-TM1058
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-TM1058
Price: $28.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Green

DINOSAURS EMBROIDERED GREEN &
WHITE SEERSUCKER BOY SHORTALLS

Style # PS-NP72
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP72
Price: $32.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petit Soleils
Color White, Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/bunny-embroidered-green-gingham-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/bunny-embroidered-green-gingham-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/dinosaurs-embroidered-green-white-seersucker-boy-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/dinosaurs-embroidered-green-white-seersucker-boy-shortalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 14

EMBROIDERED SHORTALLS & INTERLOCK
T-SHIRT

Style # PC-NP261
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP261
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color White, Blue

GREEN & WHITE HAND STITCHED COLLAR
ROMPER

Style #PS-NP144
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP144
Price: $32.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-shortalls-interlock-t-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-shortalls-interlock-t-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-white-hand-stitched-collar-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-white-hand-stitched-collar-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 15

NAVY BLUE & WHITE GINGHAM SMOCKED
JON JONS

Style #FK-TM1100
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1100
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Navy Blue, White

NAVY BLUE DENIM OVERALLS
EMBROIDERED & BLUE STRIPE ONESIE

Style #PC-NP317
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP317
Price: $42.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Navy, White

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-white-gingham-smocked-jon-jons/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-white-gingham-smocked-jon-jons/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-denim-overalls-embroidered-blue-stripe-onesie/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-denim-overalls-embroidered-blue-stripe-onesie/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 16

TAN & IVORY EASTER EGG TRUCK
EMBROIDERED 1 PC ROMPER

Style #PC-NP326
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP326
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Beige, Ivory

WHITE & BLUE STRIPE SMOCKED SAILOR
TOP AND SHORTS

Style #FK-TM1098
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1098
Price: $36.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color White, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tan-ivory-easter-egg-truck-embroidered-1-pc-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tan-ivory-easter-egg-truck-embroidered-1-pc-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-stripe-smocked-sailor-top-and-shorts/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-stripe-smocked-sailor-top-and-shorts/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 17

WHITE & BLUE STRIPE TIE BOY ROMPER

Style # PC-NP195
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP195
Price: $32.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Blue

YELLOW STRIPE BUNNY JOHN JOHNS

Style #PS-B374
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B374
Price: $22.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Yellow

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-tie-boy-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-tie-boy-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-stripe-bunny-john-johns/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-stripe-bunny-john-johns/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 18

GIRL COLLECTION

3 PC SET SMOCKED WHITE & PINK
SCALLOPED BISHOP DRESS

Style # FK-TM978

Beaufiful  hand smocked bishop dress and hand smocked
bonnet . Diaper cover included

 

View on website
SKU: FK-TM978
Price: $48.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color Pink
Brand Fantaisie Kids

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/3-pc-set-smocked-white-pink-scalloped-bishop-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/3-pc-set-smocked-white-pink-scalloped-bishop-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 19

ANCHOR EMBROIDERED SAILOR DRESS

Style # PC-NP244
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP244
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Navy, White

BLUE & IVORY FLORAL SMOCKED ROMPER

Style #PS-NP142
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP142
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Ivory, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-sailor-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-sailor-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-ivory-floral-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-ivory-floral-smocked-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 20

BLUE & WHITE HAND SMOCKED BABY
DUCK TOP AND BLOOMERS

Style # FK-TM1022

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1022
Price: $36.00
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color White, Blue
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

BLUE & WHITE SMOCKED BOAT SAILOR
DRESS

Style #FB-NP233
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP233
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color White, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-hand-smocked-baby-duck-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-hand-smocked-baby-duck-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-smocked-boat-sailor-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-smocked-boat-sailor-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 21

BLUE DENIM SMOCKED BUBBLE

Style #FB-B063
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B063
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Blue

BLUE GINGHAM & WHITE BOWTIE
SCALOPPED HEM SWING TOP AND
BLOOMERS

Style #PS-KP707
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-KP707
Price: $24.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-denim-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-denim-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-gingham-white-bowtie-scalopped-hem-swing-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-gingham-white-bowtie-scalopped-hem-swing-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 22

BLUE ROSE SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style # FK-TM1068

Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1068
Price: $38.00
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Blue
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X

BLUE STRIPE SMOCKED WHITE BIB COLLAR
FLOAT DRESS

Style # PS-TM1137
Made with 100% Cotton

Smocked Ruffle Bib Collar

 

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1137
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-rose-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-rose-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-smocked-white-bib-collar-float-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-stripe-smocked-white-bib-collar-float-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 23

CHERRY PRINT SCALLOPED BOWTIE DRESS

Style #PS-KP706
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-KP706
Price: $26.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple

FLORAL SMOCKED PETAL COLLAR DRESS

Style #PS-NP150
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP150
Price: $44.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/cherry-print-scalloped-bowtie-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/cherry-print-scalloped-bowtie-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/floral-smocked-petal-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/floral-smocked-petal-collar-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 24

FLOWER APPLIQUE DENIM TOP & WHITE
SHORTS

Style # PC-B056

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-B056
Price: $32.00
Brand Petit Confection
Color White, Blue
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

GREEN & WHITE GINGHAM SMOCKED
PINAFORE TOP AND BLOOMERS

Style #FK-TM1099
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1099
Price: $35.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color White, Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/flower-applique-denim-top-white-shorts/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/flower-applique-denim-top-white-shorts/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-white-gingham-smocked-pinafore-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-white-gingham-smocked-pinafore-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 25

GREEN MINT RUFFLE BLOOMERS

Style #FB-B068
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B068
Price: $10.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Mint

GREEN MINT SHOULDER TIE BUNNY
EMBROIDERED DRESS

Style #PS-TM1163
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1163
Price: $29.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-mint-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-mint-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-mint-shoulder-tie-bunny-embroidered-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-mint-shoulder-tie-bunny-embroidered-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 26

GREEN SMOCKED BIB COLLAR FLOAT
DRESS & DIAPER COVER

Style #FB-B065
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B065
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Green

LAVENDER FLORAL PRINT SMOCKED DRESS

Style # FK-B0127

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0127
Price: $38.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Color Lavender
Brand Fantaisie Kids

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-smocked-bib-collar-float-dress-diaper-cover/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-smocked-bib-collar-float-dress-diaper-cover/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-lavender-liberty-print-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-lavender-liberty-print-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 27

LAVENDER GINGHAM SMOCKED ANGEL
SLEEVE TOP & BLOOMERS

Style #PS-NP146
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP146
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Lavender

LAVENDER POLKA DOT BUNNY SMOCKED
PETER PAN COLLAR DRESS

Style #PS-TM1164
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1164
Price: $39.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Lavender

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-gingham-smocked-angel-sleeve-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-gingham-smocked-angel-sleeve-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-polka-dot-bunny-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-polka-dot-bunny-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 28

LAVENDER STRIPE SMOCKED MULTI COLOR
TULIPS

Style # FK-TM1011

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1011
Price: $38.00
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Lavender
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

MULTI COLOR STRAWBERRY SMOCKED
SWING TOP & BLOOMERS

Style #PC-NP327
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP327
Price: $35.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Multiple, Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-stripe-smocked-tulips/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-stripe-smocked-tulips/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/multi-color-strawberry-smocked-swing-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/multi-color-strawberry-smocked-swing-top-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 29

ORANGE CHERRY PRINT RUFFLE CRISS
CROSS BUBBLE

Style #LP-KP705
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-KP705
Price: $22.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Orange

ORANGE FLORAL SMOCKED BUBBLE

Style #PS-B366
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B366
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-cherry-print-ruffle-criss-cross-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-cherry-print-ruffle-criss-cross-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-bubble/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 30

ORANGE FLORAL SMOCKED DRESS

Style #PS-B365
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B365
Price: $36.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple

ORANGE FLORAL SMOCKED SWING TOP &
BLOOMERS

Style #PC-NP324
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP324
Price: $39.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Mutiple

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-swing-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/orange-floral-smocked-swing-top-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 31

PINK & BLUE FLORAL SMOCKED PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style # FK-B0145

A beautiful and classy smocked floral dress  for your little baby ,
perfect for Easter or  any occasion when she needs to be
dressed her best!
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0145
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Blue, Pink

PINK & WHITE HAND EMBROIDERED
RUFFLE COLLAR ROMPER

Style #PS-NP141
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP141
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-floral-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-floral-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-hand-embroidered-ruffle-collar-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-hand-embroidered-ruffle-collar-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 32

PINK & WHITE SCALLOPED COLLAR
SMOCKED DRESS

Style #PC-NP320
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP320
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Pink

PINK & WHITE SEERSUCKER STRIPE TOP
AND BLOOMERS

Style #LP-NP389
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP389
Price: $35.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color White, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-scalloped-collar-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-scalloped-collar-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-seersucker-stripe-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-seersucker-stripe-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 33

PINK & WHITE STRIPE SMOCKED RUFFLE
COLLAR BUBBLE

Style #PS-NP140
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP140
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Pink

PINK ANGEL SLEEVE HAND SMOCKED &
EMBROIDERED SCALLOPED DRESS

Style # FK-TM1063

Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1063
Price: $48.00
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Pink
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T,

4, 5, 6

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-stripe-smocked-ruffle-collar-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-white-stripe-smocked-ruffle-collar-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-angel-sleeve-hand-smocked-embroidered-scalloped-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-angel-sleeve-hand-smocked-embroidered-scalloped-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 34

PINK BUNNY SMOCKED BUBBLE

Style # PC-NP264
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP264
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Pink

PINK BUNNY SMOCKED BUBBLE SLEEVE
DRESS

Style #PS-TM1161
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1161
Price: $39.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-bubble-sleeve-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-bubble-sleeve-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 35

PINK BUNNY SMOCKED DRESS

Style # PC-NP265
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP265
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Pink

PINK GINGHAM SMOCKED RUFFLE COLLAR
DRESS

Style #FK-B0159
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0159
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-bunny-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-gingham-smocked-ruffle-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-gingham-smocked-ruffle-collar-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 36

PINK HAND EMBROIDERED RUFFLE SLEEVE
BUBBLE

Style # FB-NP220
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP220
Price: $34.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Pink

PINK RUFFLE BLOOMERS

Style #FB-B066
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B066
Price: $10.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-hand-embroidered-ruffle-sleeve-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-hand-embroidered-ruffle-sleeve-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 37

PINK RUFFLE SMOCKED BUBBLE

Style #FB-B064
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B064
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Pink

PINK SHOULDER TIE BUNNY EMBROIDERED
DRESS

Style #PS-TM1162
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1162
Price: $29.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-smocked-bubble-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-smocked-bubble-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-shoulder-tie-bunny-embroidered-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-shoulder-tie-bunny-embroidered-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 38

STRAWBERRY SMOCKED SUN SUIT & HAT

Style #FK-TM1097
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1097
Price: $34.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Pink

WHITE & FLORAL PRINT SMOCKED TOP
AND BLOOMERS

Style #PS-NP145
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP145
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple, White

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/strawberry-smocked-sun-suit-hat/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/strawberry-smocked-sun-suit-hat/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-floral-print-smocked-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-floral-print-smocked-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 39

WHITE & LAVENDER PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style #FK-B0160
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0160
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Lavender

WHITE & MULTI COLOR SMOCKED ANGE
SLEEVE TOP AND BLOOMERS

Style #PS-B371
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B371
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Multiple

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-lavender-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-lavender-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-multi-color-smocked-ange-sleeve-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-multi-color-smocked-ange-sleeve-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 40

WHITE & NAVY BLUE FLOWER APPLIQUE
SWING TOP AND LEGGINGS

Style #PS-NP143
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP143
Price: $37.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Navy Blue, White

WHITE & NAVY BLUE SAILOR DRESS AND
BLOOMERS

Style # FK-B0134

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0134
Price: $32.00
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color White
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-flower-applique-swing-top-and-leggings/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-flower-applique-swing-top-and-leggings/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-sailor-dress-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-navy-blue-sailor-dress-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 41

WHITE & PINK RUFFLE BLOOMERS

Style #FB-B069
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B069
Price: $10.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color White, Pink

WHITE & PINK RUFFLE SMOCKED TOP AND
BLOOMERS

Style #PS-NP148
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP148
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-ruffle-smocked-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-ruffle-smocked-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 42

WHITE & PINK SMOCKED TOP AND
BLOOMERS

Style #PS-TM1158
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1158
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Pink

WHITE & PINK SMOCKED TUNIC AND
BLOOMERS

Style #PS-NP149
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP149
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-smocked-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-smocked-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-smocked-tunic-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-smocked-tunic-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 43

WHITE FLORAL SMOCKED TOP &
BLOOMERS

Style # FK-TM1061
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1061
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Multiple, White

YELLOW & WHITE BUNNY SMOCKED HONEY
COMB DRESS

Style # PS-B348
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B348
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Yellow

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-floral-smocked-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-floral-smocked-top-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-white-bunny-smocked-honey-comb-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-white-bunny-smocked-honey-comb-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 44

YELLOW BUNNY APPLIQUE A LINE DRESS &
BLOOMERS

Style # PS-B300

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B300
Price: $32.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Color Yellow
Brand Les Petits Soleils

YELLOW BUNNY SMOCKED PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style #PS-TM1165
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1165
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Yellow

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-bunny-applique-a-line-dress-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-bunny-applique-a-line-dress-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-bunny-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-bunny-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 45

YELLOW RUFFLE BLOOMERS

Style #FB-B067
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-B067
Price: $10.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Yellow

YELLOW SHOULDER TIE BUNNY
EMBROIDERED DRESS

Style # FK-TM921

Your baby girl will be ready for the Easter egg hunt with this
embroidered bunny dress.

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM921
Price: $29.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Color Yellow
Brand Fantaisie Kids

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/yellow-ruffle-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/sholder-tie-bunny-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/sholder-tie-bunny-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 46

INDEX

1
1 PC Tan & White Stripe Bunny With Carrot Embroidered Romper  1
1PC Navy Blue & White Suspender Shortalls  2
1PC Tan & White Bowtie Suspender Romper  2

3
3 PC Set Smocked White & Pink Scalloped Bishop Dress  15

A
Anchor Embroidered Sailor Dress  16
Anchor Embroidered Sailor Romper  3
Aqua & White Stripe Smocked Sailor Romper  3
Aqua Blue & White Stripe Helicopter Embroidered Shortalls  4

B
Blue & Ivory Floral Smocked Romper  16
Blue & White Bunny Jon Jons  4
Blue & White Hand Smocked Baby Duck Top And Bloomers  17
Blue & White Police Car Embroidered 1 PC Romper  5
Blue & White Sailing Boat Sailor Romper  5
Blue & White Smocked Boat Sailor Dress  17
Blue & White Stripe Anchor John Johns  6
Blue & White Stripe Helicopter Embroidered Set  6
Blue Color Fish Embroidered Shortalls  7
Blue Denim Smocked Bubble  18
Blue Gingham & White Bowtie Scalopped Hem Swing Top And Bloomers  18
Blue Gingham Embroidered Romper  7
Blue Rose Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  19
Blue Sailor Boy Bubble  8
Blue Stripe Easter Egg Wagon Jon Jons  8
Blue Stripe Sailing Boat Shortalls & Onesie  9
Blue Stripe Smocked White Bib Collar Float Dress  19
Blue Twill Sailing Boat Embroidered Shortalls  9
Bunny Embroidered Green Gingham Shortalls  10

C
Cherry Print Scalloped Bowtie Dress  20

D
Dinosaurs Embroidered Green & White Seersucker Boy Shortalls  10

E
Embroidered Shortalls & Interlock T-shirt  11

F
Floral Smocked Petal Collar Dress  20
Flower Applique Denim Top & White Shorts  21



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 47

G
Green & White Gingham Smocked Pinafore Top And Bloomers  21
Green & White Hand Stitched Collar Romper  11
Green Mint Ruffle Bloomers  22
Green Mint Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress  22
Green Smocked Bib Collar Float Dress & Diaper Cover  23

L
Lavender Floral Print Smocked Dress  23
Lavender Gingham Smocked Angel Sleeve Top & Bloomers  24
Lavender Polka Dot Bunny Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  24
Lavender Stripe Smocked Multi Color Tulips  25

M
Multi Color Strawberry Smocked Swing Top & Bloomers  25

N
Navy Blue & White Gingham Smocked Jon Jons  12
Navy Blue Denim Overalls Embroidered & Blue Stripe Onesie  12

O
Orange Cherry Print Ruffle Criss Cross Bubble  26
Orange Floral Smocked Bubble  26
Orange Floral Smocked Dress  27
Orange Floral Smocked Swing Top & Bloomers  27

P
Pink & Blue Floral Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  28
Pink & White Hand Embroidered Ruffle Collar Romper  28
Pink & White Scalloped Collar Smocked Dress  29
Pink & White Seersucker Stripe Top And Bloomers  29
Pink & White Stripe Smocked Ruffle Collar Bubble  30
Pink Angel Sleeve Hand Smocked & Embroidered Scalloped Dress  30
Pink Bunny Smocked Bubble  31
Pink Bunny Smocked Bubble Sleeve Dress  31
Pink Bunny Smocked Dress  32
Pink Gingham Smocked Ruffle Collar Dress  32
Pink Hand Embroidered Ruffle Sleeve Bubble  33
Pink Ruffle Bloomers  33
Pink Ruffle Smocked Bubble  34
Pink Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress  34

S
Strawberry Smocked Sun Suit & Hat  35

T
Tan & Ivory Easter Egg Truck Embroidered 1 PC Romper  13

W
White & Blue Stripe Smocked Sailor Top And Shorts  13
White & Blue Stripe Tie Boy Romper  14
White & Floral Print Smocked Top And Bloomers  35
White & Lavender Peter Pan Collar Dress  36
White & Multi Color Smocked Ange Sleeve Top And Bloomers  36
White & Navy Blue Flower Applique Swing Top And Leggings  37



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 48

White & Navy Blue Sailor Dress and Bloomers  37
White & Pink Ruffle Bloomers  38
White & Pink Ruffle Smocked Top And Bloomers  38
White & Pink Smocked Top And Bloomers  39
White & Pink Smocked Tunic And Bloomers  39
White Floral Smocked Top & Bloomers  40

Y
Yellow & White Bunny Smocked Honey Comb Dress  40
Yellow Bunny Applique A Line Dress & Bloomers  41
Yellow Bunny Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  41
Yellow Ruffle Bloomers  42
Yellow Shoulder Tie Bunny Embroidered Dress  42
Yellow Stripe Bunny John Johns  14


	331125656_3375994626001932_4923721349338042488_n
	new-arrival-february-2023_4

